
BusMaps

Bus IC067 New Taxi Park-Nsangi Go to website

Direction
Shree Gopal Limited (Martin Rd) — Oilcom (Nsangi)

52 stops

Open route schedule

Shree Gopal Limited (Martin Rd)

Aga Khan Mosque

City Oil (Martin Rd)

Quality Supermarket

Chairman's House

Old Kampala Hospital - Uganda Police

Old Kampala Secondary School

National Mosque

Bauli Stage

Victorious Primary School (Bakuli)

Sanyu Babies' Home

Samsam Hotel

Albert Cook Rd

Mengo Hospital

Bulango Mengo

Mambo Bado

Shell Mengo

Kobil Mengo

Lyna Daycare And Nursery School

Backpackers Hostel

Lubiri Secondary School

Route schedule
Shree Gopal Limited (Martin Rd) — Oilcom (Nsangi)

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Shree Gopal Limited (Martin Rd)

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Mbubi

Free Zone Bar

Nateete Pacify Shopping Centre

Petrocity (Nateete)

Total - Nguvu Coffee

Wakaliga Rd - Kamanya Rd Jct

Nateete Market

Petrocity (Nateete)

Masaka Rd - Mackay Rd Jct

Nateete Taxi Park

Hass Fuel Station (Masaka Rd)

Busega (Masaka Rd)

Petrocity

Busega Market (Masaka Rd)

Busega Preparatory School

Mukitoogo (Yengera)

Highway - Petro City Head Offices

Delta (Kyengera)

Gapco (Kyengera)

Kyengera Taxi Park

Mapco Petrol Station ( Kyengera)

Kyengera (Masaka Rd)

Buddo

Palace Garden - Nabbingo

Nabbingo

Avemar Supermarket - Gaz Petrol Station

Namagoma

Kitemu

Agat Oil (Nsangi)



Nsangi (Masaka Rd)

Oilcom (Nsangi)



Direction
Nsangi — New Taxi Park - Kk Trust Hotel

52 stops

Open route schedule

Nsangi

Oilcom (Nsangi)

Nsangi (Masaka Rd)

Agat Oil (Nsangi)

Kitemu

Namagoma

Avemar Supermarket - Gaz Petrol Station

Nabbingo

Palace Garden - Nabbingo

Buddo

Kyengera (Masaka Rd)

Mapco Petrol Station ( Kyengera)

Kyengera Market

Kyengera Taxi Park

Gapco (Kyengera)

Delta (Kyengera)

Highway - Petro City Head Offices

Mukitoogo (Yengera)

Busega Preparatory School

Busega Market (Masaka Rd)

Petrocity

Busega (Masaka Rd)

Hass Fuel Station (Masaka Rd)

Nateete Taxi Park

Masaka Rd - Mackay Rd Jct

Route schedule
Nsangi — New Taxi Park - Kk Trust Hotel

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Nsangi

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Nateete Market

Petrocity (Nateete)

Total - Nguvu Coffee

Wakaliga Rd - Kamanya Rd Jct

Nateete Pacify Shopping Centre

Petrocity (Nateete)

Free Zone Bar

Mbubi

Lubiri Secondary School

Backpackers Hostel

Lyna Daycare And Nursery School

Kobil Mengo

Shell Mengo

Mambo Bado

Mengo Hospital

Bulango Mengo

Albert Cook Rd

Samsam Hotel

Sanyu Babies' Home

Victorious Primary School (Bakuli)

Bauli Stage

National Mosque

Kobil Bakuli Stage

Citizen

Horizon Bus Terminal

Primera Hotel

New Taxi Park - Kk Trust Hotel



IC067 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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